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Группа No 1    9:00    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НАЗАРОВ Иван РОС  2  V  1  V  3  V 0,500 6 18 3

КОЧКИН Ярослав КРА  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 16 22 2

ДОВБНЯ Максим РОС  0  0  V  V  2  V 0,500 -1 14 4

ЯНЮК Егор КРА  V  0  1  2  2 V2 0,333 -7 11 5

САФРОНОВ Никита ЛНР  0  0  1  V  1 V3 0,333 -10 9 6

ГАЙДУКОВ Егор РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 24 1

ЕРМАК Федор КРА  0  0  1  1  1  2 0,000 -16 5 7

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОСЬЯНЕНКО Анатолий КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

САИДОВ Адам КРА  0  0  0  2  V  0 0,167 -15 6 6

МИТРАКОВ Захар КРА  1  V  V  3  V  0 0,500 2 16 5

ЦВИРКО-ГОДИЦКИЙ Георгий РОС  2  V  2  1  V  V 0,500 3 17 4

КИЦЕНКО Иван РОС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 20 2

ПАВЛЕНКО Давид ЛНР  0  1  0  0  0  0 0,000 -23 1 7

КОТОВ Георгий ЛНР  2  V  V  2  1  V 0,500 5 17 3

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТЮТЮННИК Глеб КРА  V  V  0  V  V 0,800 8 16 1

ПЕТРОВ Кирилл КРА  1  V  0  V  V 0,600 3 13 3

ГУСАРОВ Платон КРА  2  0  V  1  V 0,400 -1 11 5

КОСЕНКО Даниил РОС  V  V  0  0  V 0,600 3 12 4

НЕЧАЕВ Ярослав РОС  1  2  V  V  V 0,600 6 15 2

КАРПОВ Роман ЛНР  0  0  0  1  0 0,000 -19 1 6

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАКАРИН Федор КРА  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 8 16 2

СОЛОДОВНИКОВ Демид КРА  1  V  V  0  0 0,400 -3 9 3

ФЕДОРОВ Алексей КРА  1  0  V  0  V 0,400 -6 9 4

ДОЛИНКИН Григорий РОС  1  0  1  0  V 0,200 -13 6 6

ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 20 1

КОРТАВА Иван ЛНР  1  V  2  3  0 0,200 -6 10 5

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОЛОБОРОДЬКО Егор КРА  V  0  0  0  3 0,200 -10 7 5

СОБОЛЕВ Николай КРА  1  0  0  2  3 0,000 -14 6 6

КИЩЕНКО Серафим КРА  V  V  0  V  V 0,800 9 16 2

ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 20 1

ХВОЩЕНКО Илья РОС  V  V  2  0  V 0,600 4 14 3

ЛОПАТИН Михаил ЛНР  V  V  1  0  0 0,400 -9 9 4
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АУШЕВ Альберт КРА  1  1  V  0  V 0,400 -1 10 4

АФОНИН Ярослав КРА V2  V  V  0  V 0,800 7 14 2

ПОПОВ Мирослав КРА  V  1  V  0  V 0,600 3 13 3

МЕЛЬНИК Кирилл РОС  0  1  0  0  V 0,200 -13 5 5

ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 20 1

ПЕТРОВ Максим ЛНР  1  0  1  2  0 0,000 -16 4 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС 1,000 20 20 квалифицированных
1 ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС 1,000 20 20 квалифицированных
1 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 1,000 20 20 квалифицированных
4 КОСЬЯНЕНКО Анатолий КРА 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных
5 ГАЙДУКОВ Егор РОС 1,000 12 24 квалифицированных
6 КОЧКИН Ярослав КРА 0,833 16 22 квалифицированных
7 КИЦЕНКО Иван РОС 0,833 9 20 квалифицированных
8 КИЩЕНКО Серафим КРА 0,800 9 16 квалифицированных
9 МАКАРИН Федор КРА 0,800 8 16 квалифицированных
9 ТЮТЮННИК Глеб КРА 0,800 8 16 квалифицированных

11 АФОНИН Ярослав КРА 0,800 7 14 квалифицированных
12 НЕЧАЕВ Ярослав РОС 0,600 6 15 квалифицированных
13 ХВОЩЕНКО Илья РОС 0,600 4 14 квалифицированных
14 ПЕТРОВ Кирилл КРА 0,600 3 13 квалифицированных
14 ПОПОВ Мирослав КРА 0,600 3 13 квалифицированных
16 КОСЕНКО Даниил РОС 0,600 3 12 квалифицированных
17 НАЗАРОВ Иван РОС 0,500 6 18 квалифицированных
18 КОТОВ Георгий ЛНР 0,500 5 17 квалифицированных
19 ЦВИРКО-ГОДИЦКИЙ Георгий РОС 0,500 3 17 квалифицированных
20 МИТРАКОВ Захар КРА 0,500 2 16 квалифицированных
21 ДОВБНЯ Максим РОС 0,500 -1 14 квалифицированных
22 ГУСАРОВ Платон КРА 0,400 -1 11 квалифицированных
23 АУШЕВ Альберт КРА 0,400 -1 10 квалифицированных
24 СОЛОДОВНИКОВ Демид КРА 0,400 -3 9 квалифицированных
25 ФЕДОРОВ Алексей КРА 0,400 -6 9 квалифицированных
26 ЛОПАТИН Михаил ЛНР 0,400 -9 9 квалифицированных
27 ЯНЮК Егор КРА 0,333 -7 11 квалифицированных
28 САФРОНОВ Никита ЛНР 0,333 -10 9 квалифицированных
29 КОРТАВА Иван ЛНР 0,200 -6 10 квалифицированных
30 ГОЛОБОРОДЬКО Егор КРА 0,200 -10 7 квалифицированных
31 ДОЛИНКИН Григорий РОС 0,200 -13 6 квалифицированных
32 МЕЛЬНИК Кирилл РОС 0,200 -13 5 квалифицированных
33 САИДОВ Адам КРА 0,167 -15 6 выбывший
34 СОБОЛЕВ Николай КРА 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
35 ЕРМАК Федор КРА 0,000 -16 5 выбывший
36 ПЕТРОВ Максим ЛНР 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
37 КАРПОВ Роман ЛНР 0,000 -19 1 выбывший
38 ПАВЛЕНКО Давид ЛНР 0,000 -23 1 выбывший
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